Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for September 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 16:35 Gowran |Static Jack 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 85.4
Park

Single 30th 16:00 Gowran |Ballycasey 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 90.4
Park

Single 30th 13:50 Mildenberger 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 95.4
Newmarket

Single 30th 13:35 Haydock |Hollydaze 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 100.4

Single 29th 15:55 Haydock |Mable Lee 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 105.4

Single 29th 14:35 Kelvingrove 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 110.4
\Worcester

Single 28th 16:30 Perth Chitu 19.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 115.4

Single 28th 14:45 Perth Dakota Grey 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 120.4

Single 28th 14:35 Tadleel 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 125.4
Newmarket

Single 27th 17:25 Flowing Clarets 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 130.4
Goodwood

Single 27th 16:50 Abiento 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 135.4
Goodwood

Single 27th 16:00 Perth Arctic Gold 2.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 140.4

Single 27th 15:25 Perth Bodacious 6.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 1454

Name

Single 27th 14:50 Perth Barrys Jack 4.00 5.00 Win 12.00 150.4

Single 26th 15:50 Beverley |Edward Lewis 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 138.4

Single 26th 15:20 Spanish Point 4.33 5.00 Loss -5.00 143.4
Tipperary

Single 26th 14:10 Beverley |Mr Greenlight 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 148.4

Single 25th 15:55 Landofhopeand 3.00 5.00 Win 8.50 1534
Roscommon  |glory

Single 25th 13:45 South East 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 144.9
Roscommon

Single 24th 16:20 Code Of Law 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 149.9
Plumpton

Single 24th 15:10 Uttoxeter|Maximus 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 154.9

Maridius

Single 24th 15:00 Naas Renneti 2.25 5.00 Win 6.25 159.9

Single 24th 13:50 Sea Sovereign 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 153.65
Plumpton

Single 23rd 15:35 Catterick |Bahuta Acha 10.00 5.00 Win 45.00 158.65

Single 22nd 18:45 Cheeky Kiki 19.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 113.65
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 22nd 15:40 Newton [Kalmbeforethe 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 118.65
Abbot storm

Single 22nd 15:30 Newbury |White Mocha 3.25 5.00 Win 11.25 123.65

Single 22nd 14:25 Newbury |Red Roman 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 112.4

Single 21st 16:50 Ayr Hibou 19.00 5.00 Not Available 117.4

Single 21st 16:40 \ernatti 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 117.4
Yarmouth

Single 21st 15:00 Royal 6.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 122.4
Yarmouth Household

Single 20th 18:30 Kelso Captain Brown 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 127.4

Single 20th 17:25 Equimou 17.00 5.00 Win 80.00 132.4
Yarmouth

Single 20th 16:25 Rotherwick 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 52.4
Yarmouth

Single 20th 14:35 Sandown|Last Voyage 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 57.4

Single 20th 14:20 Beverley |Celestin'S 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 62.4

Single 19th 17:15 Poet's Society 9.00 5.00 Win 26.00 67.4
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Yarmouth
Single 19th 15:05 Intellect 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 41.4
Yarmouth
Single 19th 15:00 Galway |The Tulip 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 46.4
Single 18th 15:45 Brighton |Majestic Moon 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 51.4
Single 18th 15:35 Adrrastos 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 56.4
\Worcester
Single 17th 17:00 Ffos Las |Eolian 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 61.4
Single 17th 16:30 Ffos Las |Lorelina 3.75 5.00 Win 1 11.69 66.4
Single 17th 15:45 Bath Spanish Star 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 54.71
Single 17th 14:30 Ffos Las |Christopher 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 59.71
\Wood
Single 16th 16:15 Lingfield |Beck And Call 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 64.71
Single 16th 15:40 Lingfield |Dream Of 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 69.71
Dreams
Single 16th 15:30 Dubai Empire 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 49.71
Musselburgh
Single 16th 13:55 Lingfield |Perfect Spy 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 41.56
Single 15th 17:00 Salisbury|Ragstone View 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 46.56
Single 15th 16:20 Listowel |Kylecrue 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 51.56
Single 14th 16:35 Nathalie 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 56.56
Doncaster
Single 14th 16:10 Hexham |Silva Eclipse 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 61.56
Single 14th 15:55 Letmestopyout 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 50.31
Chepstow here
Single 14th 15:45 Epsom |Dream 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 55.31
Machine
Single 13th 16:10 Carlisle |Isle Of Avalon 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 40.31
Single 13th 15:30 Uttoxeter|Beau Du 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 45.31
Brizais
Single 13th 14:30 Uttoxeter|Kayla 26.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 50.31
Single 12th 20:45 Compass Rose 51.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 55.31
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 12th 17:25 Leicester|Waady 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 60.31
Single 12th 14:05 Azzuri 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 46.56
\Worcester
Single 11th 15:45 Newton |Abbeygrey 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 51.56
Abbot
Single 11th 15:35 Perth Theo 4.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 31.56
Single 11th 14:55 Brighton |Ashington 34.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 36.56
Single 11th 14:25 Brighton |Storm Cry 5.00 5.00 Win 1 16.00 41.56
Single 11th 14:05 Perth Skeaping 2.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 25.56
Single 10th 16:45 York Savalas 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 30.56
Single 10th 15:35 York Fighting Irish 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 35.56
Single 9th 15:50 Kempton |We Are The 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 40.56
(A.W) World
Single 9th 14:40 Kempton |Retained 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 45.56
(A.W)
Single 9th 14:05 Kempton|Scarlet Dragon 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 50.56
(A.W)
Single 8th 18:35 Dark Profit 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 55.56
Musselburgh
Single 7th 17:55 Clonmel |Ten Theatre 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 15.56
Single 7th 16:00 Haydock |Solomon's Bay 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 20.56
Single 7th 15:10 Welsh Bard 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 25.56
Sedgefield
Single 6th 17:00 Whitmel 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -34.44
Southwell
Single 6th 15:30 Holly Bush 34.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -29.44
Southwell Henry
Single 6th 15:10 Katheefa 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -24.44
Chepstow
Single 6th 14:20 Lingfield |Red Royalist 8.50 5.00 Non-runner - -35.69
Single 5th 19:50 Kempton|Secondo 9.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -35.69
(A.W)
Single 4th 17:45 Our 9.00 5.00 Non-runner - -30.69




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Roscommon  |Anniversary
Single 4th 17:20 Windsor |Miss 21.00 5.00 Non-runner - -30.69
Anticipation
Single 4th 15:30 Brighton |Shankara 10.00 5.00 Non-runner - -30.69
Single 4th 14:20 Windsor |Shazzab 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -30.69
Single 3rd 17:00 Brighton |Titan Goddess 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -25.69
Single 3rd 16:00 Brighton |Inconceivable 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -20.69
Single 3rd 14:30 Brighton |Buxted Dream 2.50 5.00 Non-runner - -15.69
Single 3rd 14:00 Brighton |Three Little 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -15.69
Birds
Single 2nd 18:00 Hamilton |Little Lady 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -10.69
Katie
Single 2nd 16:50 Hamilton |Humble 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 -5.69
Gratitude
Single 2nd 16:35 Newton |Walden Prince 34.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -11.94
Abbot
Single 2nd 14:40 Beverley |Equiano 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.06 -6.94
Springs
Single 1st 15:45 Bangor- |Raleagh 2.63 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -20
on-Dee Mountain
Single 1st 15:30 Thirsk  |On Fire 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -15
Single 1st 15:10 Bangor- |What Happens 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -10
on-Dee Now
Single 1st 14:35 Bangor- |Flashing 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -5
on-Dee Glance

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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